CASA Superhero Run
Lawrence, Kansas

Saturday, June 2, 2018
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Tanner Newkirk
Nick Mechler
Matt Quijas

Joe Berry
Sylvan Smith
Maurice Monteau
Jarel Hice

Kirk Landau
Shawn Gross
Cheryl Kurtz
Anna Allen
Chris Wilson
Teri Varuska
Oliver Coles
Angela Cushing
Kevin Nasseri
Amber Luckie
Micoel Nasseri
Karlie Kurtz
Jordan Cole

Leo Baden
Carolyn Landau
Heather Hice
Becky Gonzales
David Villanueva
Brayden DeBruin
Jeif DeBruin
Michael Velasquez
Acea McFarlane
Darrin Kurtz
Banner Williams
Jack Cramer
Jennifer Adhima
Amina Adhima
Bruce Miller
Karen Vaughn
Erica (zarcia
Kent Taylor
Dana Lattin
Stacey Wohlford
Ashley Coles

Jill Smith

Adam Land
Jude Land
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MNatalie Hackler
Geary Liegler
Stephanie Fiegler
Paige Ensminger
Nicholas Studt
Robert Mugridge
Kristen Samp
Catherine Shenoy
Cheryl Taylor
Denise Berlkley
Shelley Bointy
Sheena Shearburn
Karla Williams
Kelley Catlin
Darryl Monteau
Amy Roust

Halle Ziegler
Roman Ziegler
Jen O'Connor
Jolene Meister
Richard Stephens
Deb lee-Turner
Michael Schmitz
Daniel Concannon
Carmen Donley
Starr Hughes
Diana Koslowsky
David Yoe
Heather Goodenow
Kathryn Bailey
Chris Chartrand
Kristina Chartrand
Gabriel Bailey
Daniel Jansen Conroy
Pauline Sung
Sarah Sung
Claire Kueffer
Sarah Kueffer
Chloe Kueffer
Mary Carr

Maria Duncan
Michelle Duncan
Kenna LaRue
Margie Delfelder
Canan Aker

Jace LaRue

Steve LaRue

Cheryl Baley-Beaumont

Ray Beaumont
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Ruth Vanfossen
Susan Allen

Karen Warner

Alexandria Brown
Amber Getz
Carol Mullen
Danielle Stephens
Heather Brown
Jack LaRue

Jade Brown
Jenelle Klehammer
Jon LaRue
Maggie Turek
Milo Brown

Rhea Minx

Ryan Farley

Kelly Draffen
Chelsea Renyer
Amy Johnson
Elijah Johnson
Andrew Morales
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CASA Superhero Run

Lawrence, Kansas

Gender Age City

Saturday, June 2, 2018
Name

Josh Baden Male
Benjamin Sester Male
Ryan Sparke Male
Clinton Curtiss Male
Derek Hein Male
Brad Rhoden Male
Sydney Panzer Male
Craig Meinholdt Male
Doug VonFeldt Male
Ken Fattmann Male
Ryland O'Hanlon Male
Chris Smith Male
Melissa Panzer Female
John Wallace Male
Marla Rhoden Female
Midam Kim Female
Judith Clark Female
Garrett Bates Male
Tamara McEwen Female
Monica James Female
Dave Neuman Male
Ellen Scales Female
Kasandra Hinrichs  Female
Ron Fay Male
Angela Waltts Female
Beth Sansome Female
Kelli Solomon Female
Heather Cohen Female
Amy Shumaker Female
Janet Hierl Female
Jamie Droegemeier  Male
Sarah Shipman Female
Stephanie Jones Female
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Oveark
Gardner
Lenexa
Salina
Lawrence
Topeka
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Guthrie Center
Eudora
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Salina
Topeka
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Baldwin city
Baldwin City
Baldwin City
O'Fallon
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De Soto
Lawrence
Eudora
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Half Marathon
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Race Clock Time

1:13:14
1:43:02
1:44:08
1:45:59
1:52:02
1:57:00
1:57:59
2:05:26
2:07:09
2:07:24
2:08:49
2:10:39
2:15:19
2:17:08
2:18:17
2:21:08
2:23:48
2:26:45
2:31:19
2:35:31
2:35:31
2:47:22
2:47:22
2:52:53
2:56:59
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3:12:00
3:26:10
3:49:27
3:49:28
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